Bus #72-22 - Stop Schedule - AM

Driver - Jeff Richmond Location - Robert's Ridge
Stop # Stop Details Time
Leave BUS GARAGE turn left and go to the light - a t the light make a right down Rt 2 6:40
to Robert's Ridge - make a left go up the hill
1 [Klug Lane on the left (CROSS) 6:47
2 |1705 Robert's Ridge - between Roots Hair Salon and chruch - long gravel lane 6:49
Turn left onto Kull Lane - go to end where blacktop stops and turn around
3 |896 Kull Lane 6:54
4 1652 Kull Lane - John Deere mailbox 6:56
Turn right onto Robert's Ridge - turn left onto Lindsey Lane
5 |[Crestview Lane 6:59
6 [1435 Lindsey Lane 7:00
7 |1373 Lindsey Lane - white house with green metal roof near gravel pull off 7:01
8 |1325 Lindsey Lane - brick house (grandparents of 561 Lindsey Lane) 7:01
9 [1255 Lindsey Lane - brown brick house 7:02
10 ]1185 Lindsey Lane - dog kennel 7:02
11 |[Crowther Lane 7:04
12 |561 Lindsey Lane - flagpole 7:05
13 [518 Lindsey Lane - Nana's House (sometimes) 7:05
14 [312 Lindsey Lane 7:07
Turn left down Clearview Heights Road
15 |233 Clearview Heights Road - pick up at gravel lot 7:09
16 |Clearview Lane, across from swimming pool - use gravel area for turnaround 7:10
Go to the end of Clearview, make a left onto Lindsey Lane
Go to the end of Lindsey Lane, at the stop sign make a left on to Round Bottom
House is immediately after stop sign on the right Box 1528 Round Bottom Road-
17 i ) 7:13
look for flag - white mailbox
18 [1505 Round Bottom Road 7:13
19 [1479 Round Bottom Road 7:14
20 1430 Round Bottom Road 7:15
21 |Orchard Lane - keep going slowly 7:16
22 |948 Round Bottom - next lane after Orchard Lane 7:17
23 |Go down the hill past three lanes - Woodland Knolls is on the right 7:18
Go to the end of Round Bottom - make a left on to Route 2 to WASHINGTON LANDS
ELEMENTARY - Unload at first door, get transfers from #74, #76, and #85 and give 7:23
high school transfers to #85
24 |Go to MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:40
Go back to BUS GARAGE 7:50

Revised 12.16.2024 *denotes seldom rides




Bus #72-22 - Stop Schedule - PM

Driver - Jeff Richmond Location - Robert's Ridge

Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE 3:10

1 |WASHINGTON LANDS ELEMENTARY - get transfers from #74 and #62 3:18

2 |Go up Round Bottom - second lane on the left is Woodland Knolls - drop off (CROSS) | 3:44

3 |948 Round Bottom 3:45

4 11430 Round Bottom Road (CROSS) 3:46

5 [1479 Round Bottom Road 3:47

6 |1505 Round Bottom Road 3:47

7 1528 Round Bottom Road -right before Lindsey Lane - look for American flag 3:47
(CROSS) ’
Turn right onto Lindsey Lane - turn right onto Clearview Heights Road

8 [233 Clearview Heights Road - look for flagpole - drop off at gravel lot 3:50
Turn around at gravel lot - turn right onto Lindsey Lane

9 |312 Lindsey Lane (CROSS) 3:51

10 (518 Lindsey Lane - Nana's House (sometimes) (CROSS) 3:52

11 |561 Lindsey Lane - flagpole (CROSS) 3:52

12 |Crowther Lane 3:53

13 |1185 Lindsey Lane - dog kennel 3:55

14 [1255 Lindsey Lane - brown brick house 3:55

15 [1325 Lindsey Lane - brick house - (grandparents of 561 Lindsey Lane) 3:55

16 ]1373 Lindsey Lane - white house with green metal roof near gravel pull off 3:55

17 1435 Lindsey Lane 3:56

18 |Go to Crestview Lane 3:56
Go to the end of Lindsey Lane and make a right onto Robert's Ridge

19 |1705 Robert's Ridge - between Roots Hair Salon and church - long gravel lane 3:58
Turn left onto Kull Lane

20 [652 Kull Lane - John Deere mailbox - (CROSS) 4:02
Go to the end of the blacktop and turn around

21 |896 Kull Lane 4:03
Turn right onto Robert's Ridge

22  |Klug Lane on the right 4:08
Go back to BUS GARAGE 4:20

Revised 12.16.2024 *denotes seldom rides




